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OF KALY AN, POWAL MUMBALI
SCHOOL., KALEWADI, PUNE)
JIST MARCIH, 2022,

SSETS

IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
SCHOOL COMPOUND WALL ;
As per last Balance Sheet 20).50,051.00

LAND DEVELOPMENT (WORK IN PROGRIISS)
As per last Balance Sheet 64.79,124.00

MULTIPURPOSE HALL
As per last Balance Sheet 1.60.00.491.00 ARG

FURNITURE, FINTURES & OTHER MOVARBLE
ASSETTS - (o 13emal, \':lllll'J

CA e S hedode CAY S ey 68.62.229.00
i3 U AL
[T (TRTTRO LOYRN Ren 155445000

contbioson Clonaabede Dot ol Fdvin -

vt b Faegd Aceount) 2.35,35.625.00

ainthone Clantable Trust of Kalyan, Powai 4.81.07.154.00

St ) 1.07.000.00 7.36.04.229.00

ADVANCE TOWARDS

Construction of School in Shirur
As per last Balance Sheet 13.05.000.00

TDS Receivable 4.91,094.00

DEPOSIT

As per last Balance Sheet

Gas Cylinder - Hindustan Petroleum 1.250.00

MSEDCL 22.759.00

Bus 5.64.000.00 5.88.009.00

Total Rupees C/1d 10,73.80,227.00
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To

To

SANTHOME CHARITABLE TRUS;

(UNIT : ALPHONSA ENGLISH MEDIUM

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

EXPENDITURE

Expenses in respect of Propertics

Rates and Taxes
Repairs & Mainenance

ducational Expenses :
Salaries & Bonus
Provident Fund Employer Contribution
Miscellancous Expenses
Computer Repairs and Maintenance
Electricity Charges
Exam Expenses
COVID-19 Relicf in Fees given
Fees Concession given
Function and Celebrations
Google Online Class Expenses
Gift and Rewards
Gratuity
General Maintenance Expenses
Gardening Expenses
Insurance Charges
Postage. Telephone & Internet Expenses
Printing and Stationery
Professional and Consultancy Charges
Refreshment Expenses
Repairs & Maintenance Expenses
Medical Expenses
Sccurity Guard exps
Saff Welfare
Scholorship Expenscs
Travelling and Conveyance Expenses
Uniform Expenscs
Vehicle Repairs and Maintcnance
Web Hosting Charges
Labour & Wages
Other Educational Expensces

3,79,583.00

Total Rupees C/(d
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2.03,73,226.00

11,75,723.00
24,672.12
44,733.00
2.15,070.00
90,885.00
81,20,800.00
5,31,000.00
44,042.00
59,000.00
77,747.00
9,86,031.00
1,34.010.35
31,087.00
9,701.00
39.123.00
6863100
25,000.00
28.323.00
5.94.801.00
9,523.00
67,631.00
53.886.00
13.000.00
1,51,999.17
61,405.00
§9.915.00
50,250.00
4.50,985.00
6,389.00

7.83.569.00

3,37.28 6486
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3.45,12,237¢




